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The Tulsa Park and Recreation Board will meet the first Tuesday of each month unless 
otherwise noted: 8:30 a.m. at various locations.  Briefing sessions will be held as required the 
third Tuesday of each month, 4:30 pm at Central Center, 1028 E. 6th Street, Tulsa, Oklahoma.  
Election of Officers is held in the month of May.  
 
 

REGULAR MEETINGS 
 
      
Day, Date                Time Location 
    
Tuesday, Jan. 10  8:30 am One Technology Center, City Hall   
Tuesday, Feb. 7  8:30 am Gilcrease Museum        
Tuesday, Mar. 7  8:30 am Hicks Community Center             
Tuesday, Apr. 4  8:30 am    Helmerich Horticulture Center at Woodward Park  
Tuesday, May 2  8:30 am    Gilcrease Museum          
Tuesday, Jun. 6  8:30 am    Oxley Nature Center       
Tuesday, July 11  8:30 am Central Center               
Tuesday, Aug.  1  NO MEETING                   
Tuesday, Sept. 12     8:30 am    Gilcrease Museum          
Tuesday, Oct. 3  8:30 am    Whiteside Community Center              
Tuesday, Nov. 7  8:30 am    One Technology Center, City Hall         
Tuesday, Dec. 5  8:30 am    Gilcrease Museum               

 
 
 
Location Addresses: 
 

 Central Center, 1028 East 6th Street 
 Gilcrease Museum, 1400 North Gilcrease Museum Road 
 Hicks Community Center, 3443 South Mingo Road 
 One Technology Center, City Hall, 175 E 2nd Street, Room 10 South 
 Oxley Nature Center, 6700 Mohawk Blvd. 
 Helmerich Horticulture Center at Woodward Park, 2435 South Peoria 
 Whiteside Community Center, 4009 South Pittsburg Avenue 
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